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MIAMI - ENDIVE - 1
1/9 bushel cartons

01/10/2
024

26.00 -
28.00

ARIZO
NA-
CALIF
ORNIA

24s N STEADY.

MIAMI - ENDIVE - 10
lb cartons -
WITLOOF

01/10/2
024

32.00 -
34.00

BELGI
UM

N Air STEADY.

MIAMI - ENDIVE - 10
lb cartons -
WITLOOF - RED
TYPE

01/10/2
024

36.00 -
38.00

NETHE
RLAND
S

N Air STEADY.


